
Cell Phone Email Address Days
(917) 392-3158 lindayadler@gmail.com TH/F

(203) 512-1498 emustich@gmail.com M-W

(845) 863-6314 jcolombo10@gmail.com M-F

(914) 703-2109 mdanzz@aol.com TH/F

(516) 781-0755 amanda.kanarek@gmail.com TH/F

(732) 309-1156 joannabgonzalez@gmail.com M-W

(904) 860-1720 vjennagove@gmail.com M-W

(845) 216-7030 ktn0727@gmail.com TH/F

(914) 522-5422 mharri14@gmail.com M-W

(914) 261-6078 ashleytallevi@gmail.com M-F

(917) 930-8022 rohan.saikia@gmail.com TH/F

(732) 691-1740 ashley.tiseo@gmail.com M-W

Adler, Jack Adler, Linda
Adler, Jon (646) 379-2975 adler.jon@gmail.com

Butterflies 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

(917) 543-4147 mconte55@gmail.com

Coburn, Nora Coburn, Emma
Coburn, James (203) 921-6538 jmcoburn114@gmail.com

Danziger, Josephine Danziger, Megan

Fitzgerald, Connell Fitzgerald, Amanda
Fitzgerald, John

Columbo, Olivia Colombo, Joseph
Colombo, Michelle

Gove, Archer Gove, Jenna
Gove, Jeremy (989) 640-1070 jpgove@gmail.com

Gonzalez, Chloe Gonzalez, Joanna
Gonzalez, Dan (914) 886-8962 dangonzalez4@gmail.com

McQuade, William McQuade, Meagan
McQuade, John (516) 448-4454 johnmcqd@gmail.com

Luizzi, Connor Luizzi, Katie
Luizzi, Anthony (201) 674-8933 luizziap21@gmail.com

Milner, Madeline Tallevi, Ashley
Milner, Charles (870) 897-5233

Saikia, Claire Saikia, Rohan
roy.helen@gmail.com

Tiseo, Lyra Tiseo, Ashley
Tiseo, Joseph (516) 805-4697 jtiseo@gmail.com

Roy, Helene (347) 567-1886
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